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Name of the Books 

Interdisciplinary National 
Seminar on Indian 
Democracy and Its 

Challenges 
RTI The Highway of Indian 
Democracy 

Raajyashastrad Moola 
Parikalpanegalu (Basic 
Concepts of Political 
Science) DSC-I 
Human Rights of Indigenous 
People: Issues and 
Challenges in 21t Century 
Human Rights of Indigenous 
People: lssues and 
Challenges in 21 Century 
Administrative Leadership in 
Metro Politics 
National Conference on NEP 
2020: Innovations in 

GdOD NEWS WELFARE SOCIETY 

Teaching -Learning -
Evaluation Process and the 
Role of lQAC 
Kannada Vyakarna mattu 
Bhasha vijnana DSE-A 
(Kannada Grammar and 
Linguistics) Co-ero 

proceedings year wise during last five years 

Author Name 

Dr. V. R. Betgar 
(Co-author) 

Dr. V. R. Betgar 
(Co-author) 

Dr. V. R. Betgar 
(Co-author) 

Dr. V. R. Betgar 
(Co-author) 

Dr. V. R. Betgar 

Dr. V. R. Betgar 

Dr. V. R. Betgar 
(Co-author) 

Dr. B. G. Biradar 

Internal Quality Assurangé Cel 
Good News Welfare Society's Art & Commerce 
First Grade College, Kalaghatgi-58 1204 

Books 
/Chapter/Research 
Articles 

Women 

Empowerment and 
Karnataka Politics 

Book 

Book 

Human Rights and 
Indian Constitution 

Human Rights in 
India: Media and 
Human Rights 
Book 

Digital Resources for 
effective Teaching in 
Higher Education 
Institutions in India 

Book 

ISSN / ISBN No 

2349-638x 

978-93-87229-84-6 

978-93-5456-036-1 

978-93-5506-229-1 

978-93-5506-229-1 

978-93-86088-17-8 

2349-638x 

Karnatak University 
Publication 

Year Or 
Publication 

2018 

2021 

2021 

2022 

2022 

2022 

2022 

DKAL GHA TGI}) 
COMME 

2 
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