

ARTS AND COMMERCE FIRST GRADE COLLEGE KALGHATGI-581204

3.3.2: Total number of books and chapters in edited volumes/books published and papers in national/ international conference, proceedings year wise during last five years

SI. No	Name of the Books	Author Name	Books /Chapter/Research Articles	ISSN / ISBN No	Year Of Publication
	Interdisciplinary National Seminar on Indian Democracy and Its Challenges	Dr. V. R. Betgar (Co-author)	Women Empowerment and Karnataka Politics	2349-638x	2018
	RTI The Highway of Indian Democracy	Dr. V. R. Betgar (Co-author)	Book	978-93-87229-84-6	2021
	Raajyashastrad Moola Parikalpanegalu (Basic Concepts of Political Science) DSC-1	Dr. V. R. Betgar (Co-author)	Book	978-93-5456-036-1	2021
	Human Rights of Indigenous People: Issues and Challenges in 21st Century	Dr. V. R. Betgar (Co-author)	Human Rights and Indian Constitution	978-93-5506-229-1	2022
;	Human Rights of Indigenous People: Issues and Challenges in 21st Century	Dr. V. R. Betgar	Human Rights in India: Media and Human Rights	978-93-5506-229-1	2022
·	Administrative Leadership in Metro Politics	Dr. V. R. Betgar	Book	978-93-86088-17-8	
7	National Conference on NEP 2020: Innovations in Teaching – Learning – Evaluation Process and the Role of IQAC	Dr. V. R. Betgar (Co-author)	Digital Resources for effective Teaching in Higher Education Institutions in India	2349-638x	2022
	Kannada Vyakarna mattu Bhasha vijnana DSE-A (Kannada Grammar and Linguistics)	Dr. B. G. Biradar	Book	Karnatak University Publication	2022

Internal Quality Assurance Cell Good News Welfare Society's Art & Commerce First Grade College, Kalaghatgi-581204

PRINCIPAL
Good News Welfare Society's
Arts & Commerce First Grade College

& COMM